

Press news

Berlin, July 23, 2024

Jörg Rocholl joins international corporate advisory board at Kozminski University

ESMT President Jörg Rocholl has been appointed to the international corporate advisory board (ICAB) of Kozminski University in Warsaw, Poland. This nomination further strengthens the longstanding partnership between the two business schools, which includes a student exchange program for master's students. It highlights ESMT's international outreach and continued focus on strengthening ties in Central and Eastern Europe. Both business schools are members of the Global Network for Advanced Management, a consortium of top business schools worldwide, collaborating to enhance global business education through shared resources, programs, and research initiatives.

"It is an honor to support Kozminski University in this capacity. I look forward to facilitating meaningful exchanges that benefit both our institutions and the broader business community," states Prof. Rocholl. "This role presents an exciting opportunity to further our shared goals of academic excellence and international collaboration."

Grzegorz Mazurek, rector of Kozminski University, adds: "It is with great pleasure that we welcome Jörg Rocholl as a new member of the ICAB. Kozminski University and ESMT already share a strong and collaborative partnership. We are delighted to benefit from Professor Rocholl's extensive expertise and knowledge, which will contribute significantly to our efforts to advance academic excellence and foster innovation in business education."

This collaboration exemplifies ESMT's commitment to international engagement and its dedication to fostering active exchanges with diverse European regions, including Central and Eastern Europe. The next official advisory board meeting will be held on October 7, 2024, at Kozminski University, Warsaw, Poland.

About ESMT Berlin

ESMT Berlin is a leading global business school with its campus in the heart of Berlin. Founded by 25 global companies, ESMT offers master, MBA, and PhD programs, as well as executive education on its campus in Berlin, in locations around the world, online, and in online blended format. Focusing on leadership, innovation, and analytics, its diverse faculty publishes outstanding research in top academic journals. Additionally, the international business school provides an interdisciplinary platform for discourse between politics, business, and academia. ESMT is a non-profit private institution of higher education with the right to grant PhDs and is accredited by AACSB, AMBA, EQUIS, and ZEvA. It is committed to diversity, equity, and inclusion across all its activities and communities. esmt.berlin

Press contact

Kim Matthies PR Manager kim.matthies@esmt.org +49 151 1457 1830